AWEL, a new French brand of centrifuge, is positioned today as the alternative for your laboratories
in research, clinical and transfusion applications. Their design, targeted towards ergonomics, is
a reference in safety and convenience. The technical innovations optimize productivity in your
laboratory work.
French design and manufacturing
The development program has resulted AWEL centrifuges including
the filing of 4 patents in 2009.
The MF 20 series, 4 x 200 ml, is designed to suit all your

30000008 BL-125/200 lids for N-125 & N-200 buckets - Set of 4
30000023 Inserts for 7 x 1.5/2 ml microtubes - Set of 4
30000017 Inserts for 12 x 5 ml open tubes - Set of 4
30000010 Inserts for 6 x 5-7 ml collection tubes - Set of 4
30000020 Inserts for 7 x 5-7 ml BD & Greiner collection tubes Set of 4
30000024 Inserts for 9 x 5-7 ml Terumo coll. tubes - Set of 4
30000012 Inserts for 6 x 10 ml collection tubes - Set of 4
30000021 Inserts for 7 x 10 ml BD collection tubes - Set of 4
30000014 Inserts for 3 x 15 ml conical tubes - Set of 4
30000022 Inserts for 4 x conical tubes dia. 22 mm - Set of 4
30000016 Inserts for 1 x 50 ml conical tube - Set of 4
30000031 Inserts for 1 x 100 ml tube dia. 44 mm - Set of 4
30020002 SL20-MTP Swing-out rotor for microtitration buckets
Ref. Accessories
30000026 2 microtitration buckets - capacity 2 x 3 microplates
30020003 AMF20-32.15 Angle rotor | 32 x 15 ml
30020008 AMF20-24 - 24 x 1.5/2 ml Angle rotor (MF 20-R: 20350 xg)
30020016 AMF20-30 - 30 x 1.5/2 ml Angle rotor (MF 20-R: 17990 xg)
30020014 Adaptors for PCR tubes dia. 8 mm - Set of 12
30020017 Adaptors for PCR tubes dia. 6 mm - Set of 12
30020006 AMF20-10 - 10 x 10 ml Angle rotor (MF 20-R: 18130 xg)
30020007 AMF20-8 - 8 x 50 ml conical Angle rotor (MF 20-R: 15000 xg)
30020012 Adaptors for 15 ml conical tubes - Set of 8
30020013 Cushions for 50 ml round bottom tubes - Set of 8
ref. 30020002 ref. 30020016ref. 30000014 ref. 30020007
YOUR AWEL PARTNER